
O N - S I T E

MacDuffs Garden - 30 guests
MacDuffs Garden & Bar - 80 guests

MacDuffs Garden, Bar & Patio - 150 guests
MacDuffs Upstairs - 40 guests
 The Barrel Room - 60 guests

Inquire for MacDuffs Pub Buyout

S P A C E  R E N T A L  4  H O U R S  -  C A P C I T Y

T O - G O  C A T E R I N G

To-Go large catering orders available with
limited delivery options. 

Disposable plate and cutlery, $2/set
Disposable serving utensils, $3/each
Package of 150 Dinner Napkins, $15

A V A I L A B L E  

MACDUFFS CATERING 
LOCATIONS

O F F - S I T E  

Off-site, fully staffed catering available 
Plate, Silverware, Napkin, $5/set

Delivery Fee $250

Two week advance notice

For all inquires please reach out to Ayden at
ayden@macduffs.com | 530-542-8777

I N  S O U T H  L A K E  T A H O E



S A L A D S

Caesar Salad
Farmer’s Green Salad 
Caprese Skewers 
Pear & Blue Cheese Salad with walnuts
Beet & Goat Cheese Salad with walnuts

$5
$5
$6
$6
$6

P E R  P E R S O N

B R I C K  O V E N

Traditional Shepherd’s Pie
Cottage Pie 
Chicken Pot Pie 
Truffled Mac and Cheese 

add any pizza topping, $25
Wood-Fired Pizzas 10" see menu

$295
$295
$295
$225

$26/pizza

3 0 - 4 0  P E O P L E

A P P E T I Z E R S
Fruit Platter 
Crudités Platter 

add Hummus $25 
Cheese Platter 
Charcuterie Platter
Artichoke Spinach Dip with Breadsticks 
Chicken Wings or Boneless Nuggets
Kona Pork Sliders
Buffalo Chicken Sliders

$195
$195

$195
$245
$195

$22/lb
$145 - 2 dozen
$145 - 2 dozen

3 0 - 4 0  P E O P L E

MACDUFFS CATERING 
A LA CARTE 2026

Ask about gluten free options | All prices exclude tax and gratuity  



P R O T E I N

Roasted Chicken with Wild Mushroom            
Shallot Cream Sauce 
Traditional Corned Beef & Cabbage
Baked Bolognese Pasta
Pesto Veggie Pasta
Vegan Cauliflower Steak & Couscous
Vegan Tofu Curry & Rice

$350
$300
$300
$300

$27 per plate
$27 per plate

3 0 - 4 0  P E O P L E

$140
House Baked Bread Pudding with a
Caramel Bourbon Sauce 

4 0  P E O P L E
D E S S E R T  

MACDUFFS CATERING 
A LA CARTE

All prices exclude tax and gratuity 

Contact Ayden for booking & inquires
ayden@macduffs.com | 530-542-8777

Scalloped Potatoes 
Creamy Mashed Potatoes  
Roasted Veggie Mix
House Breadsticks with Garlic or Pesto

$175
$120
$120
$100

3 0 - 4 0  P E O P L E
A D D I T O N A L  S I D E S


