



MACDUFFS CATERING

LOCATIONS

ON-SITE

SPACE RENTAL 4 HOURS - CAPACITY

MacDuffs Garden - 30 guests

MacDuffs Garden & Bar - 80 guests

MacDuffs Garden, Bar & Patio - 150 guests

MacDuffs Upstairs - 40 guests

The Barrel Room - 60 guests

Inquire for MacDuffs Pub Buyout

TO-GO CATERING

AVAILABLE

To-Go large catering orders available with limited delivery options.

Disposable plate and cutlery, \$2/set

Disposable serving utensils, \$3/each

Package of 150 Dinner Napkins, \$15

OFF-SITE

IN SOUTH LAKE TAHOE

Off-site, fully staffed catering available

Plate, Silverware, Napkin, \$5/set

Delivery Fee \$250

Two week advance notice

For all inquiries please reach out to Ayden at
ayden@macduffs.com | 530-542-8777



MACDUFFS CATERING

A LA CARTE 2026

S A L A D S P E R P E R S O N

Caesar Salad	\$5
Farmer's Green Salad	\$5
Caprese Skewers	\$6
Pear & Blue Cheese Salad with walnuts	\$6
Beet & Goat Cheese Salad with walnuts	\$6

A P P E T I Z E R S

30 - 40 P E O P L E

Fruit Platter	\$195
Crudités Platter	\$195
• add Hummus \$25	
Cheese Platter	\$195
Charcuterie Platter	\$245
Artichoke Spinach Dip with Breadsticks	\$195
Chicken Wings or Boneless Nuggets	\$22/lb
Kona Pork Sliders	\$145 - 2 dozen
Buffalo Chicken Sliders	\$145 - 2 dozen

B R I C K O V E N

30 - 40 P E O P L E

Traditional Shepherd's Pie	\$295
Cottage Pie	\$295
Chicken Pot Pie	\$295
Truffled Mac and Cheese	\$225
• add any pizza topping, \$25	
Wood-Fired Pizzas 10" see menu	\$26/pizza

Ask about gluten free options / All prices exclude tax and gratuity



MACDUFFS CATERING

A LA CARTE

PROTEIN

30 - 40 PEOPLE

Roasted Chicken with Wild Mushroom Shallot Cream Sauce	\$350
Traditional Corned Beef & Cabbage	\$300
Baked Bolognese Pasta	\$300
Pesto Veggie Pasta	\$300
Vegan Cauliflower Steak & Couscous	\$27 per plate
Vegan Tofu Curry & Rice	\$27 per plate

ADDITIONAL SIDES

30 - 40 PEOPLE

Scalloped Potatoes	\$175
Creamy Mashed Potatoes	\$120
Roasted Veggie Mix	\$120
House Breadsticks with Garlic or Pesto	\$100

DESSERT

40 PEOPLE

House Baked Bread Pudding with a Caramel Bourbon Sauce	\$140
--	-------

All prices exclude tax and gratuity

Contact Ayden for booking & inquires
ayden@macduffs.com | 530-542-8777